Mpegmer [lpyna
MaTtemaTunka
Hemauku jesnk
EHrneckm jesunk

BpcTa
MHUUMjanH 11
MHUUMjanH 13
MHUUMjanH 14
KOHTPO/IHY 26
CpncKn Kao HemaTepk NUCMeHM 3 29
dusnka KOHTPOJIHY 2.
EHrnecku jesunk 6numy Tect 3.
EHrnecku jesunk 6nuny Tect 10
dusmka KOHTPO/IHY 16
KOHTpO/SHY 17
nucmenu 3 24

MaTtemaTuKa

EHrnecku jesunk
MaTtemaTunka

EHrNnecku jesunk 6auu Tect 26
CpncKn Kao HemaTepH KOHTPOHY 27
Hemauku jesmk
EHrnecku jesunk

EHrnecku jesunk
MartemaTuka

CpncKkn Kao HemaTepH KOHTPOHY 15.
KOHTpOnHy 18.
nucmena s 25. 1. 20244/01

Hemauku jesnk
EHrnecku jesunk

nucmenu 3 14.

Datym

.9.
.9.
.9.
.9.
.9.
10.
10.
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10

11
11
11
12
12
12

20233/09
20233/09
20233/09
20235/09
20235/09
20232/10
20232/10
.2023/10
.2024/10
.2024/10
.2025/10
.2025/10
.2025/10

nucmeHn 3 6. 11. 2023 2/11
6nuny Tect 14.
CpncKn Kao HemaTepH NUCMeHN 3 24,
nucmenn 3 30.

.2023/11
.2024/11
.2025/11
.2023/12
.2023/12
.2024/12

CprncKKM Kao HemaTepH Nucmenu 3 2. 2. 2024. 1/02

MaTtemaTunka
dusmKa

dusnka

MaTtemaTuka nMcmenu 3 15
CpncKku Kao HemaTepH KOHTPOHY 21
Hemauku jesmk nMcmenu 3 27
MaTemaTuka KOHTPONHY 12
CprncKku Kao HemaTepH NMCMEHN 3 26
MaTemaTuka KOHTPOAHY 17

Hemauku jesunk KOHTPO/IHV 29

.3
.3
.3
.4
.4
. 5.
. 5.

KOHTpO/HY 6. 2. 2024. 2/02
KOHTpoAHy 13. 2. 2024 3/02
KOHTpoAHY 7. 3. 2024. 2/03

20243/03
2024 4/03
20245/03
20242/04
20244/04
20243/05
20245/05

Cprncku Kao HemaTtepx KOHTposHY 3. 6. 2024. 2/06

MaTtemaTuKa

nucmenn 3 4. 6. 2024. 2/06

Hepema y  Cagpaj paga

Vstupny test

Modul 12

Inicijalni test

Scitanie a odcitanie celych Cisel

MpBu NMCMeHW 334aTaK;

Brzina

Places in town, Present simple- affirmative an
Free time activities, Present simple- Question
Brzina

Test Unit 1- Vocabulary: Where we spend tim
Prva pisomna praca

Communication

MpBM KOHTPOHW 334aTakK;

Modul 3

Unit 2 test- Vocabulary: On the phone; Langu
[pyrn nucmeHun 3apaTtak;

The first written test

Druhd pisomna praca

Lpyr1 KOHTPONHW 3a4aTak;

Modul 3

Language focus- Past simple tense- affirmativ
Tpehu nnucmeHu 3agaTak;

Racionalne Cisla

Masa tela

Gustina tela

Tretia pisomnd préca

Tpehu KOHTPONHM 3a4aTaK;

Modul 4

Rovnice a nerovnice s racionalnymi cislami
YeTBpTM NUCMEHMU 3a4aTaK;

Umery

Modul 4

YeTBPTM KOHTPO/IHU 3343aTaK;

Stvrtd pisomna praca



1d negative
3

e, Free time; Language focus: Present simple- affirmative, negative and questions

age focus: Present continuous tense

e, negative and questions, regular and irregular verbs



